Profec Kompensator NBR
DN150 DIN flange 10bar
PN10/16 (7035040)

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale

Flangemateriale

Tilslutning

DIN Standard

Temperatur reekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

Flange

Ydre @

PCD

Bolthul

Huller

NBR

stal

DIN flange

DIN 2501

-10°C-115°C

10 bar

DN150

180 mm

PN10/16

285 mm

240 mm

23 mm
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